TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:
Dimensions: 24"L x 10"W x 21"H
Diameter of inlet hole: 2 V4"
Weight: 158 Ibs.

ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
1/2 HP

7.5 amps

15 rmom

110V

60 Hz

WARRANTY:

One (1) year parts.

CERTIFICATIONS:
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Removable Rollers &
Juice Compartment
NSF Certified!

Optional Stainless
Steel Cart Available
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